CMS 3 Pin Plug Leads - Black, 2000mm | SKU:
SW3PINLEAD2000 BK
© Furnx Pty Ltd
CMS 3 PIN PLUG LEADS - BLACK,
2000MM
SKU: SW3PINLEAD2000 BK
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight 0.0000 kg
Dimensions 10 × 2000 × 10 mm
Colour Black, White
Size 1000mm, 1500mm, 2000mm, 3000mm
CMS 3 Pin Plug Leads - Black, 2000mm | SKU:
SW3PINLEAD2000 BK
© Furnx Pty Ltd
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
1000mm 20A 3 Pin Starter Lead
10A plug to 20amp Tag Installation coupler with Slimline Integrated Thermal Overload. Thermal
overload 300mm in from PLUG
2 Year Warranty